FINNSKOGA MK

Vartavling
Slut- placering
Summa poéng

1 1-A

2 2-A

3 3A

4 4A

5 5-ABrutit

6  6-ABrutit

7 1-B

8§ 2B

9 3B

10 4B

11 5B

12 6-BE;start

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
Antal poster: 19

Dat.

Sida. 1

Startnr

312
317
306
314
321
315
307
311
305
301
304
309
303
302
313
319
318
316
308

Namn

Daniel Bergsman
Daniel Engvall
Johan Eriksson
Marius Tangen
Andreas Thuresson
Victor Jonsson
Lina Olsson Spets
Patric Andersson
Mickey Ericsson
Andreas Adolfsson
Jens Lindstrom
Fredrik Jonsrud
Martin Bergstréom
Henric Persson
Dennis Persson
Per Jonsson

Emma Berglund
Sonny Engstrom
Johan Nilsson

2008-05-25

Resultatlista till tivlande m.m.

Klubb Anmélare

Hamra Racing MK Team Rena Motorsport
Likends MK OKQS8 Mac 45

MK Ratten
SMK Eda
Lima MS
Likends MK
MK Ratten
Malungs MK
MK Ratten
Finnskoga MK
Malungs MK
Finnskoga MK
Likends MK
MK Ratten
Ostmarks MFF
Likends MK
Munkfors MC
Likends MK
Ostmarks MFF

Team Troshagenpower
Flaklypa Motorsport

KLASS: JUN
25 maj 2008
Final- placering
Poiing Ovrigt
7
5
7
5
3
4
5
7
4
3
4
7
5
Ej start
3
3
2
2
4

Poiing

Y Y e

W L 3 W

~

Omgl

Ovrigt

Brutit
Brutit

Svart flagg

Brutit
Brutit
Brutit

Poiing

SO O Y NS I N VN |

Omg 2

Ovrigt

Brutit

Omg 3

Tavl. avslutad

Tavl. avslutad

Ej start

Kl

21
17
18
17
13
13
12
10
13
10

10
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16:58



